Crossword

ACROSS

1. Pilot

4., Shrill cry

7. Revenge

10. Body of water, Dead ...
11. Your (biblical)

12. Soldier's decoration

13. Hangs loosely

14. French friend

15. Baronet's title

16. Hairpiece

17. Computer correspondence
18. Demise

19. Anaesthetic, laughing ...
20. Media promotions

21. Parents & siblings

22. Holiday houses

23. Animal trap

25. Forensic ID check, ... test
(1,1,1)

28. Irish group (1,1,1)

29. Lack of humour

30. Stroke of luck

31. Caressed
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1. Charismatic glow
2. Indirectly hints or implies
3. Respond to stimulus
4, Boat-building areas
5. Lessened

6. Car's beams

8. Mae West vests (4,7)
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9. Contenders for the Oscars
13,
15.
16.
24,
26.
27.

Appalling
Defamed

Brown bread
Prize
Unapproachable
Expended, ... up



